
Men's Individual Results ‐ P. Ball
59th WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP

Total
Points

Relajac.
(Balls)

Clas. Competitors Team Habilid.
(Seg.)

Bib #

1000,0151 ANDRE ROSSI KUROSWISKI BRAZIL 56BRA1 OF-3

958,0132 VICTOR RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ SPAIN 54,9ESP4 OR-6

906,0123 EDUARDO CARRILLO MARTINEZ-OSORIO SPAIN 55,9ESP2 OF-2

898,0144 ANDERS HEILEDI ULRICH DENMARK 59,5DEN3 OR-5

848,0105 VÁCLAV NÁROVEC CZECH REPUBLIC 55,6CZE1 OF-1

844,096 FRANCISCO JAVIER PEREZ VALDERAS SPAIN 54,2ESP1 OF-3

838,097 VÁCLAV DANEK CZECH REPUBLIC 54,5CZE2 OF-1

834,0118 ARIEL JOSÉ PIMENTEL KACZMARK BRAZIL 57,9BRA4 OF-1

830,0109 JOEL ELOI BELO JUNIOR BRAZIL 56,5BRA2 OF-3

816,01110 DAVID ARRESE REVUELTO SPAIN 58,8ESP3 OR-8

796,0811 GABRIEL TAVARES TODESCO BRAZIL 55BRA3 OF-1

792,01212 KAROLIS MATAS MICKUS LITHUANIA 61,6LTU4 OF-2

772,01013 YAROSLAV VASILUTA UKRAINE 59,4UKR3 OR-5

760,01014 MYKHAILO BEZUKLYI UKRAINE 60UKR1 OR-4

728,0815 DARIUS RUZGAS LITHUANIA 58,4LTU2 OF-2

718,0816 CHRISTIAN JOHANSSON SWEDEN 58,9SWE3 OF-1

710,0717 JIPA DRAGOS ALEXANDRU ROMANIA 57,7ROU2 OF-1

706,01318 MATTI PULLI FINLAND 67,5FIN3 OF-3

692,0519 ANDRII POLTAVETS UKRAINE 55,4UKR4 OF-4

686,0620 DMYTRO KMETIUK UKRAINE 57,3UKR2 OF-2

626,01122 JUSTINAS KONTAUTAS LITHUANIA 68,3LTU3 OF-2

626,01121 RADEK VODICKA CZECH REPUBLIC 68,3CZE4 OF-2

598,01023 ANDREI PETROV RUSSIA 68,1RUS1 OR-2
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554,0724 MARTIN DEAN SCHARFF MADSEN DENMARK 65,5DEN4 OF-2

538,0425 JAKUB HLAVÁC CZECH REPUBLIC 61,5CZE3 OF-2

518,0426 TIUTIU CATALIN NICOLAE ROMANIA 62,5ROU3 OF-1

492,0627 ERIK VIKMAN SWEDEN 67SWE2 OF-1

490,0328 DENIS GORSHKOV RUSSIA 62,3RUS3 OR-2

470,0329 HRITUC ANDREI MARIAN ROMANIA 63,3ROU4 OR-5

444,0730 SAMUELIS ZURAUSKAS LITHUANIA 71LTU1 OF-D

426,0231 BADICEL DANIEL ROMANIA 63,9ROU1 OR-4

408,0832 OSCAR LOURING SAND PAUSTIAN DENMARK 74,4DEN1 OR-1

390,0833 FILIP MAGOUNAKIS SWEDEN 75,3SWE1 OF-1

372,0534 ESAPEKKA KINNUNEN FINLAND 71,4FIN1 OR-5

290,0435 LAURI IKONEN FINLAND 73,9FIN2 OF-1

204,0636 MAKSIM KUZNETSOV RUSSIA 81,4RUS2 OR-2

174,0437 OLIVIER FETZ SWEDEN 79,7SWE4 OF-1

138,0439 ARTEM RYBAKOV RUSSIA 88,4RUS4 OR-5

138,0438 MIKKEL HAGSTROM DENMARK 82,8DEN2 OR-8
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Men's Individual Results (Reserve) ‐ P. Ball
59th WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP

Total
Points

Rela.
(Balls)
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Bib#

852,091 JAVIER LOPEZ PERNIA SPAIN 53,8RV07 OR-6

760,0102 VADYM RUD UKRAINE 60RV05 OF-1

746,0113 ADRIAN LLOR ALCAZAR SPAIN 62,3RV09 OF-2

496,074 DIMYTRO YEREMA UKRAINE 68,4RV06 OF-1

426,045 JORGE VICENTE LAGUNA SPAIN 67,1RV08 OR-6

274,036 JIMMY JOHANSSON SWEDEN 73,1RV04 OF-1

242,057 DOBRE PETRISOR ROMANIA 77,9RV03 OF-1
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Competitor TotalSwimming BallFencing ObstacShootingTeamClas.

General Classification          Individual ‐ Men
Orient

59th WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP

Bib #
4061,01.095 1.309,0 686,0971 0,0DMYTRO KMETIUK1 0,0UKR2 UKRAINEOF-2

3824,01.065 904,0 1.000,0855 0,0ANDRE ROSSI KUROSWISKI2 0,0BRA1 BRAZILOF-3

3801,0885 1.231,0 598,01.087 0,0ANDREI PETROV3 0,0RUS1 RUSSIAOR-2

3707,0975 1.018,0 830,0884 0,0JOEL ELOI BELO JUNIOR4 0,0BRA2 BRAZILOF-3

3622,0945 829,0 906,0942 0,0EDUARDO CARRILLO MARTINEZ-OSORIO5 0,0ESP2 SPAINOF-2

3589,0945 1.087,0 760,0797 0,0MYKHAILO BEZUKLYI6 0,0UKR1 UKRAINEOR-4

3565,0780 943,0 958,0884 0,0VICTOR RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ7 0,0ESP4 SPAINOR-6

3502,0765 835,0 844,01.058 0,0FRANCISCO JAVIER PEREZ VALDERAS8 0,0ESP1 SPAINOF-3

3466,0990 1.069,0 204,01.203 0,0MAKSIM KUZNETSOV9 0,0RUS2 RUSSIAOR-2

3460,0840 1.246,0 490,0884 0,0DENIS GORSHKOV10 0,0RUS3 RUSSIAOR-2

3383,0855 874,0 538,01.116 0,0JAKUB HLAVÁC11 0,0CZE3 CZECH REPUBLICOF-2

3320,0735 922,0 692,0971 0,0ANDRII POLTAVETS12 0,0UKR4 UKRAINEOF-4

3307,0705 946,0 772,0884 0,0YAROSLAV VASILUTA13 0,0UKR3 UKRAINEOR-5

3287,0900 910,0 796,0681 0,0GABRIEL TAVARES TODESCO14 0,0BRA3 BRAZILOF-1

3286,0780 916,0 706,0884 0,0MATTI PULLI15 0,0FIN3 FINLANDOF-3

3260,0570 943,0 834,0913 0,0ARIEL JOSÉ PIMENTEL KACZMARK16 0,0BRA4 BRAZILOF-1

3244,0765 1.201,0 626,0652 0,0RADEK VODICKA17 0,0CZE4 CZECH REPUBLICOF-2

3226,0810 829,0 848,0739 0,0VÁCLAV NÁROVEC18 0,0CZE1 CZECH REPUBLICOF-1

3221,0915 916,0 390,01.000 0,0FILIP MAGOUNAKIS19 0,0SWE1 SWEDENOF-1

3159,01.005 454,0 816,0884 0,0DAVID ARRESE REVUELTO20 0,0ESP3 SPAINOR-8

3119,0765 1.129,0 138,01.087 0,0ARTEM RYBAKOV21 0,0RUS4 RUSSIAOR-5

3099,0765 877,0 718,0739 0,0CHRISTIAN JOHANSSON22 0,0SWE3 SWEDENOF-1

3011,0810 757,0 792,0652 0,0KAROLIS MATAS MICKUS23 0,0LTU4 LITHUANIAOF-2

2914,0840 1.075,0 492,0507 0,0ERIK VIKMAN24 0,0SWE2 SWEDENOF-1

2842,0975 727,0 372,0768 0,0ESAPEKKA KINNUNEN25 0,0FIN1 FINLANDOR-5

2793,0645 652,0 728,0768 0,0DARIUS RUZGAS26 0,0LTU2 LITHUANIAOF-2
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Orient
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2789,0885 484,0 710,0710 0,0JIPA DRAGOS ALEXANDRU27 0,0ROU2 ROMANIAOF-1

2743,0750 802,0 626,0565 0,0JUSTINAS KONTAUTAS28 0,0LTU3 LITHUANIAOF-2

2733,0675 1.000,0 290,0768 0,0LAURI IKONEN29 0,0FIN2 FINLANDOF-1

2678,0795 568,0 518,0797 0,0TIUTIU CATALIN NICOLAE30 0,0ROU3 ROMANIAOF-1

2551,0540 463,0 838,0710 0,0VÁCLAV DANEK31 0,0CZE2 CZECH REPUBLICOF-1

2537,0420 1.021,0 444,0652 0,0SAMUELIS ZURAUSKAS32 0,0LTU1 LITHUANIAOF-D

2452,0540 565,0 898,0449 0,0ANDERS HEILEDI ULRICH33 0,0DEN3 DENMARKOR-5

2431,0840 643,0 470,0478 0,0HRITUC ANDREI MARIAN34 0,0ROU4 ROMANIAOR-5

2290,0855 490,0 554,0391 0,0MARTIN DEAN SCHARFF MADSEN35 0,0DEN4 DENMARKOF-2

2180,0735 541,0 426,0478 0,0BADICEL DANIEL36 0,0ROU1 ROMANIAOR-4

1967,0600 568,0 408,0391 0,0OSCAR LOURING SAND PAUSTIAN37 0,0DEN1 DENMARKOR-1

1723,0540 589,0 174,0420 0,0OLIVIER FETZ38 0,0SWE4 SWEDENOF-1

1246,0675 100,0 138,0333 0,0MIKKEL HAGSTROM39 0,0DEN2 DENMARKOR-8
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Competitor TotalSwimming BallFencing ObstacShootingTeamClas.

General Individual Classification  (Reserve) ‐ Men
Orient

59th WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP
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4167,0975 844,0 426,01.092 0,0JORGE VICENTE LAGUNA1 830,0RV08 SPAINOR-6

3778,0705 544,0 746,0724 0,0ADRIAN LLOR ALCAZAR2 1.059,0RV09 SPAINOF-2

3435,0660 1.015,0 852,0908 0,0JAVIER LOPEZ PERNIA3 0,0RV07 SPAINOR-6

3353,0690 811,0 760,01.092 0,0VADYM RUD4 0,0RV05 UKRAINEOF-1

3259,0825 1.030,0 496,0908 0,0DIMYTRO YEREMA5 0,0RV06 UKRAINEOF-1

3148,0915 457,0 274,0540 0,0JIMMY JOHANSSON6 962,0RV04 SWEDENOF-1

2565,0630 256,0 242,0448 0,0DOBRE PETRISOR7 989,0RV03 ROMANIAOF-1
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Teams General Classification     ‐ Men
59th WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP
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UKRAINE 1º
4061,01095 1309,0 686,0971 0,0DMYTRO KMETIUK 0,0OF-2

3589,0945 1087,0 760,0797 0,0MYKHAILO BEZUKLYI 0,0OR-4

3320,0735 922,0 692,0971 0,0ANDRII POLTAVETS 0,0OF-4

3307,0705 946,0 772,0884 0,0YAROSLAV VASILUTA 0,0OR-5

Total (the best three): 10970,00

BRAZIL 2º
3824,01065 904,0 1000,0855 0,0ANDRE ROSSI KUROSWISKI 0,0OF-3

3707,0975 1018,0 830,0884 0,0JOEL ELOI BELO JUNIOR 0,0OF-3

3287,0900 910,0 796,0681 0,0GABRIEL TAVARES TODESCO 0,0OF-1

3260,0570 943,0 834,0913 0,0ARIEL JOSÉ PIMENTEL KACZMARK 0,0OF-1

Total (the best three): 10818,00

RUSSIA 3º
3801,0885 1231,0 598,01087 0,0ANDREI PETROV 0,0OR-2

3466,0990 1069,0 204,01203 0,0MAKSIM KUZNETSOV 0,0OR-2

3460,0840 1246,0 490,0884 0,0DENIS GORSHKOV 0,0OR-2

3119,0765 1129,0 138,01087 0,0ARTEM RYBAKOV 0,0OR-5

Total (the best three): 10727,00

SPAIN 4º
3622,0945 829,0 906,0942 0,0EDUARDO CARRILLO MARTINEZ-OSORIO 0,0OF-2

3565,0780 943,0 958,0884 0,0VICTOR RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ 0,0OR-6

3502,0765 835,0 844,01058 0,0FRANCISCO JAVIER PEREZ VALDERAS 0,0OF-3

3159,01005 454,0 816,0884 0,0DAVID ARRESE REVUELTO 0,0OR-8

Total (the best three): 10689,00
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Competitors TotalSwimming BallFencing ObstacShooting

Teams General Classification     ‐ Men
59th WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP

Orient

CZECH REPUBLIC 5º
3383,0855 874,0 538,01116 0,0JAKUB HLAVÁC 0,0OF-2

3244,0765 1201,0 626,0652 0,0RADEK VODICKA 0,0OF-2

3226,0810 829,0 848,0739 0,0VÁCLAV NÁROVEC 0,0OF-1

2551,0540 463,0 838,0710 0,0VÁCLAV DANEK 0,0OF-1

Total (the best three): 9853,00

SWEDEN 6º
3221,0915 916,0 390,01000 0,0FILIP MAGOUNAKIS 0,0OF-1

3099,0765 877,0 718,0739 0,0CHRISTIAN JOHANSSON 0,0OF-1

2914,0840 1075,0 492,0507 0,0ERIK VIKMAN 0,0OF-1

1723,0540 589,0 174,0420 0,0OLIVIER FETZ 0,0OF-1

Total (the best three): 9234,00

FINLAND 7º
3286,0780 916,0 706,0884 0,0MATTI PULLI 0,0OF-3

2842,0975 727,0 372,0768 0,0ESAPEKKA KINNUNEN 0,0OR-5

2733,0675 1000,0 290,0768 0,0LAURI IKONEN 0,0OF-1

Total (the best three): 8861,00

LITHUANIA 8º
3011,0810 757,0 792,0652 0,0KAROLIS MATAS MICKUS 0,0OF-2

2793,0645 652,0 728,0768 0,0DARIUS RUZGAS 0,0OF-2

2743,0750 802,0 626,0565 0,0JUSTINAS KONTAUTAS 0,0OF-2

2537,0420 1021,0 444,0652 0,0SAMUELIS ZURAUSKAS 0,0OF-D

Total (the best three): 8547,00
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Competitors TotalSwimming BallFencing ObstacShooting

Teams General Classification     ‐ Men
59th WORLD MILITARY AERONAUTICAL PENTATHLON CHAMPIONSHIP

Orient

ROMANIA 9º
2789,0885 484,0 710,0710 0,0JIPA DRAGOS ALEXANDRU 0,0OF-1

2678,0795 568,0 518,0797 0,0TIUTIU CATALIN NICOLAE 0,0OF-1

2431,0840 643,0 470,0478 0,0HRITUC ANDREI MARIAN 0,0OR-5

2180,0735 541,0 426,0478 0,0BADICEL DANIEL 0,0OR-4

Total (the best three): 7898,00

DENMARK10º
2452,0540 565,0 898,0449 0,0ANDERS HEILEDI ULRICH 0,0OR-5

2290,0855 490,0 554,0391 0,0MARTIN DEAN SCHARFF MADSEN 0,0OF-2

1967,0600 568,0 408,0391 0,0OSCAR LOURING SAND PAUSTIAN 0,0OR-1

1246,0675 100,0 138,0333 0,0MIKKEL HAGSTROM 0,0OR-8

Total (the best three): 6709,00
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